
Damiansville School Calendar 
2016-2017 

 
 
School Year:  August 16, 2016 – May 31, 2017 
School Day:  8:25 a.m. – 3:20 p.m. 
 
Wed., July 27 Registration, 5:00-7:00 p.m. 
 
Aug. 15 Teacher Institute 
Tues., Aug. 16 Student Attendance Day, Dismissal 1:45 
Wed., Aug. 17 Full Day Student Attendance, 8:25-3:20 
Fri., Sept. 2 School Improvement Day, Dismissal 11:45 
Mon., Sept. 5 Labor Day, No School 
Thurs., Sept. 15 1st Quarter Midterm 
Fri., Oct. 7 School Improvement Day, Dismissal 11:45 
Mon., Oct. 10 Columbus Day, No School 
Fri., Oct. 14 End of 1st Quarter 
Oct. 26 – 27 P/T Conferences 
Fri., Oct. 28 Teacher Institute, No School 
Fri., Nov. 11 Veterans Day, No School 
Wed., Nov. 16 2nd Quarter Midterm 
Nov. 23 – 25 Thanksgiving Break, No School 
Wed., Dec. 21 End of 2nd Quarter, Dismissal 1:45                                                                                             
Dec. 22 – Jan. 3      Christmas Break, No School 
Wed., Jan. 4 School Resumes 
Fri., Jan. 13 School Improvement Day, Dismissal 11:45 
Mon., Jan. 16 Martin Luther King’s Birthday, No School 
Thurs., Feb. 2 3rd Quarter Midterm 
Fri., Feb. 17 Teacher Institute, No School 
Mon., Feb. 20 Presidents’ Day, No School 
Fri., Mar. 3 School Improvement Day, Dismissal 11:45 
Mon., Mar. 6 Casimir Pulaski Day, No School 
Tues., Mar. 14 End of 3rd Quarter 
Fri., Mar. 31 School Improvement Day, Dismissal 11:45 
Wed., April 12   Dismissal 1:45 
April 13 – 17   Spring Break 
Wed., April 19 4th Quarter Midterm 
Fri., May 5 School Improvement Day, Dismissal 11:45 
Fri., May 19 Last Day of School With No Snow Days 
Wed., May 31 Last Day of School With 7 Snow Days 
 
 
Christmas & Spring Concert dates TBA 
 
PTO Meetings 
September 6 
November 8 
January 10 
March 7 
May 9 


